=

Dricken Sie dasvisuelle Problem als Gleichung mit Antwort aus.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

Zusammenpassende Addition

Name:

teldeon], Aol
AT LIN
— Sg?éjéj{?{
oo | [0
neSe | EEmm

AAAAA
A || A
looeee
ooeee| - 89999

Antworten

10.
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Dricken Sie dasvisuelle Problem als Gleichung mit Antwort aus.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

Zusammenpassende Addition

Name: L Osungsschliussel

teldeon], Aol
AT LIN
— Eg?gigi{?{
oo | [0
neSe | EEmm

IIIII

AAAAA
A || A

looeee

ooeee| - 89999

Antworten
1. [(+7=14
2. 6+1=7
33 oS+7=12
4, 2+9=11
5. 8+4=12
6. [(+5=12
7. 2+4=06
g. 9+2=11
9. 6+1=7
10. o+10=15
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